University of Maryland
School of Dentistry
FY2012 Financial Aid by Category

Graduate Aid Category Awards Amount

Average
Loans
Loans from Private Sources 2 $86,000 $43,000
Other Federal Loans 45 $675,000 $15,000
Federal Perkins Loans 115 $686,300 $5,968
Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans 477  $3,995,958 $8,377
PLUS Loans for Graduate and Professional 300  $6,942,499 $23,142
Degree Students
Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 436 $12,122,418 $27,804
Total 1,375 $24,508,175
Scholarships
Delegate Scholarship 39 $26,125 $670
Senatorial Scholarship 33 $32,526 $986
Diversity Grants 81 $469,000 $5,790
Total | 153 $527,651
Grants
Graduate and Professional School Scholarship 18 $72,000 $4,000
Grants from Private Sources 39 $264,106 $6,772
Institutional Grants ' 233 $926,394 $3,976
Total 290  $1,262,500
Prepared by University of Maryland Office of Tnstitutional Research and Accountability 9/5/2013




Assistantships
Assistantships (Research or Teaching)

Total

Employment
Federal Work-Study

Total

Total Graduate

Undergraduate Aid Category
Loans

Federal Perkins Loans
Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans
Loans from Private Sources

Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans

Total

Scholarships
Senatorial Scholarship
Delegate Scholarship

Total

Grants

Educational Assistance Grant

Federal Supplemental Educational Opportunity

Grants

Institutional Grants

Federal Pell Grants

18

18

66

66

$440,082

$440,082

$577,027

$377,027

1,902 $27,315,435

Awards Amount

5

57

21

52

135

10

12

16

29

$20,000
$297,517
$314,004
$325,633

$957,154

$2,600
$4,000

$6,600

$18,000

$30,109

$66,900

$119,455

$24,449

$8,743

Average

$4,000
$5,220
$14,953

$6,262

$650

$667

$2,571

$2,509

$4,181

$4,119

Prepared by University of Maryland Office of Institutional Research and Accountability

9/5/2013




Total

64 $234,464

Employment
Federal Work-Study 3 $17,834 $5,945
Total 3 $17,834
Total Undergraduate 212 $1,216,052
Total School of Dentistry 2,114 528,531,487
Prepared by University of Maryland Office of Institutional Research and Accountability 9/5/2013




