University of Maryland

School of Dentistry

FY2012 Financial Aid by Category

Cuaduata Aid Catagory	Awards	Amount	Average
Graduate Aid Category	Awarus	Amount	Average
Loans			
Loans from Private Sources	2	\$86,000	\$43,000
Other Federal Loans	45	\$675,000	\$15,000
Federal Perkins Loans	115	\$686,300	\$5,968
Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans	477	\$3,995,958	\$8,377
PLUS Loans for Graduate and Professional Degree Students	300	\$6,942,499	\$23,142
Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans	436	\$12,122,418	\$27,804
Total	1,375	\$24,508,175	
Scholarships			
Delegate Scholarship	39	\$26,125	\$670
Senatorial Scholarship	33	\$32,526	\$986
Diversity Grants	81	\$469,000	\$5,790
Total	153	\$527,651	
Grants			
Graduate and Professional School Scholarship	18	\$72,000	\$4,000
Grants from Private Sources	39	\$264,106	\$6,772
Institutional Grants	233	\$926,394	\$3,976
Total	290	\$1,262,500	

Assistantships			
Assistantships (Research or Teaching)	18	\$440,082	\$24,449
Total	18	\$440,082	
Employment			
Federal Work-Study	66	\$577,027	\$8,743
Total	66	\$577,027	
Total Graduate	1,902	\$27,315,435	
Undergraduate Aid Category	Awards	Amount	Average
Loans			
Federal Perkins Loans	5	\$20,000	\$4,000
Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans	57	\$297,517	\$5,220
Loans from Private Sources	21	\$314,004	\$14,953
Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans	52	\$325,633	\$6,262
Total	135	\$957,154	
Scholarships			
Senatorial Scholarship	4	\$2,600	\$650
Delegate Scholarship	6	\$4,000	\$667
Total	10	\$6,600	
Grants			
Educational Assistance Grant	7	\$18,000	\$2,571
Federal Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grants	12	\$30,109	\$2,509
Institutional Grants	16	\$66,900	\$4,181
Federal Pell Grants	29	\$119,455	\$4,119

Total	64	\$234,464	
Employment			
Federal Work-Study	3	\$17,834	\$5,945
Total	3	\$17,834	
Total Undergraduate	212	\$1,216,052	
Total School of Dentistry	2,114	\$28,531,487	